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COUNTY CLERK OF WILL COUNTY
TRUST REPORT

03/01/2018 THRU 03/31/2018

NAME

AAA INVESTMENTS LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
AFTERMATH REALTY II, LLC
AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC
ANDREW R. HENDRIAN
ARDWEN FUND 2, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC
AUCTION Z-1,INC

AUCTION Z INC

BAILEY INVESTMENTS, LLC
BYDSOM INC

CENTRAL BUYER CORP.
CHLOETL, LLC

CHRISTOPHER PRICE

CIT MANAGEMENT LLC

CKZ INVESTMENTS, LLC
CLEARLEAF FINANCE, LLC

DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC
DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC
DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, LLC
EAGLE FLY, LLC

ETC KRESGE 7147363

ETC PARKER L ROBERT 150277
FAIK PROPERTIES LLC

HOBO INVESTMENTS, LLC
IDEAL ENTERPRISES INC
INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FUND,LLC
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.

J PAPENDICK

L&D MNGMNT CO C/O PIP-EAST LLC
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4/2/2018
PAGE 1

AMOUNT

4,223.32
42,405.14
6,546.66
43,548.44
1,662.41
91,842.11
8,901.32
5,100.74
769.22
43,056.33
42,502.30
31,491.62
2,505.74
668.77
1,376.86
7,399.57
1,962.82
50,706.39
13,786.58
38,250.43
4463
1,548.54
3,253.88
2,855.20
3,643.02
3,019.16
27,896.27
54,827.53

12,936.03

15,816.84



LILY INVESTMENTS, LLC

LONGSTREET CAPITAL FUNDING LLC

MIDTAX, INC.

MIDWEST CAPITAL INVESTMENTS

MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC

NATIONAL INDEMNITY CORP.

NEWLINE HOLDINGS LLC

OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS

PIP-EAST, LLC

PIP-WEST, LLC

PRAIRIE LOCK, LLC

REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD.

RIPPLE CREEK CHCGO LLC

ROCKCREEK, LLC

RONALD J DANNO & KEVIN MONROE

SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC

SABRINA INVESTMENTS, LLC

SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC

SI RESOURCES, LLC

T PAPENDICK

TRI-COUNTY GROUP LLC

TTLAO, LLC

UNION TAX INVESTORS INC

USB C/F PTL PARTNERS, LLC

WESTERN SITES LLC

WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE

ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC

03-MARCH 2018
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18,051.86

10,466.74

23,501.07

11,999.56

129,193.03

3,772.59

4,820.60

16,230.19

2,699.09

4,754.86

31,293.14

72,712.04

2,328.17

26,694.82

1,101.70

30,505.02

6,724.77

18,391.70

51,539.99

8,889.80

2,881.71

17,848.06

33,952.38

937.25

24,434.38

50,840.90

13,181.01
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WTX001R COUNTY CLERK OF WILL COUNTY 4/2/2018
TAX REDEMPTIONS FOR 03/01/2018 THRU 03/31/2018 PAGE 1
BUYER NAME PARCEL NUMBER REDEMPTION DATE EFFECTIVE DATE REDEMPTION AMT CERT
AAA INVESTMENTS LLC 02-15-219-013-0000 03/23/2018 03/23/2018 4,223.32 14-00342
TOTAL FOR AAA INVESTMENTS LLC 4,223.32
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 13-28-101-020-0000 03/05/2018 03/05/2018 5,575.45 15-02504
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 15-05-212-018-0000 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 2,645.93 15-02846
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 02-16-112-004-0000 03/28/2018 03/28/2018 5,098.48 16-00281
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 03-20-401-011-0000 03/26/2018 03/26/2018 5,336.77 16-00419
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 03-36-402-013-0000 03/14/2018 03/14/2018 5,452.57 16-00515
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 07-04-215-050-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 5,335.92 16-01150
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 07-12-310-003-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 993.57 16-01418
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 09-30-201-018-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 2,093.47 16-02084
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 14-13-401-021-0000 03/21/2018 03/21/2018 2,340.76 16-02383
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 14-16-100-018-0000 03/29/2018 03/29/2018 5,088.27 16-02395
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 18-23-102-004-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 1,462.10 16-02686
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 24-18-201-032-0000 03/16/2018 03/16/2018 981.85 16-02801
TOTAL FOR ABERON FUND 1, LLC 42,405.14
AFTERMATH REALTY II, LLC  04-34-201-043-1001 03/07/2018 03/07/2018 828.83 16-00694
AFTERMATH REALTY II, LLC  04-34-201-043-1003 03/07/2018 03/07/2018 819.71 16-00696
AFTERMATH REALTY II, LLC  04-34-201-043-1004 03/07/2018 03/07/2018 691.68 16-00697
AFTERMATH REALTY II, LLC  04-34-401-036-1001 03/07/2018 03/07/2018 1,204.33 16-00707
AFTERMATH REALTY II, LLC  04-34-401-036-1002 03/07/2018 03/07/2018 772.27 16-00708
AFTERMATH REALTY II, LLC  04-34-401-036-1003 03/07/2018 03/07/2018 1,082.07 16-00709
AFTERMATH REALTY II, LLC  04-34-401-036-1004 03/07/2018 03/07/2018 1,147.77 16-00710
TOTAL FOR AFTERMATH REALTY II, LL 6,546.66
AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC 09-17-201-019-0000 03/09/2018 03/09/2018 30,768.10 14-02437
AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC 07-02-205-019-0000 03/23/2018 03/23/2018 1,404.10 16-01099
AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC 07-15-129-008-0000 03/20/2018 03/20/2018 3,983.18 16-01504
AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC 07-15-310-002-0000 03/22/2018 03/22/2018 1,006.13 16-01533
AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC 07-15-410-014-0000 03/09/2018 03/09/2018 1,809.76 16-01553
AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC 07-27-115-059-0000 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 1,234.49 16-01795
AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC 14-13-103-041-0000 03/14/2018 03/14/2018 3,342.68 16-02342
TOTAL FOR AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC 43,548.44
ANDREW R. HENDRIAN 07-21-309-023-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 1,662.41 16-01689
TOTAL FOR ANDREW R. HENDRIAN 1,662.41
ARDWEN FUND 2, LLC 01-08-353-012-0000 03/20/2018 03/20/2018 26,081.35 16-00059
ARDWEN FUND 2, LLC 02-18-219-009-0000 03/16/2018 03/16/2018 49,285.62 16-00306
ARDWEN FUND 2, LLC 02-34-310-002-0000 03/05/2018 03/05/2018 5,077.60 16-00357
ARDWEN FUND 2, LLC 05-21-211-001-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 1,166.28 16-00866
ARDWEN FUND 2, LLC 07-04-215-048-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 10,231.26 16-01149
TOTAL FOR ARDWEN FUND 2, LLC 91,842.11
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC 20-24-204-002-0000 03/14/2018 03/14/2018 3,874.81 15-03041
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC 14-13-103-094-0000 03/09/2018 03/09/2018 2,103.26 16-02345
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC 14-13-401-077-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 170.36 16-02388
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC 15-06-203-052-0000 03/16/2018 03/16/2018 2,752.89 16-02567
TOTAL FOR ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC 8,901.32
AUCTION Z-1, INC 07-16-412-004-0000 03/29/2018 03/29/2018 5,100.74 15-01858
TOTAL FOR AUCTION Z-1, INC 5,100.74
AUCTION Z INC 07-02-103-003-0000 03/26/2018 03/26/2018 769.22 16-01079
TOTAL FOR AUCTION Z INC 769.22
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BAILEY INVESTMENTS, LLC ~ 14-13-407-005-0000 03/28/2018 03/28/2018 18,409.51 14-02909
BAILEY INVESTMENTS, LLC ~ 02-12-303-014-0000 03/22/2018 03/22/2018 2,410.16 16-00233
BAILEY INVESTMENTS, LLC  05-14-404-061-1006 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 7,903.33 16-00837
BAILEY INVESTMENTS, LLC ~ 07-04-419-076-0000 03/28/2018 03/28/2018 3,138.60 16-01168
BAILEY INVESTMENTS, LLC ~ 09-28-301-009-1002 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 4,279.89 16-02080
BAILEY INVESTMENTS, LLC  14-01-105-003-0000 03/26/2018 03/26/2018 6,914.84 16-02264
TOTAL FOR BAILEY INVESTMENTS, LLC 43,056.33
BYDSOM INC 05-32-300-011-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 34,483.46 15-01078
BYDSOM INC 06-20-209-015-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 4,272.06 15-01175
BYDSOM INC 01-05-101-025-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 3,746.78 16-00040
TOTAL FOR BYDSOM INC 42,502.30
CENTRAL BUYER CORP. 02-18-308-009-0000 03/13/2018 03/13/2018 5,605.24 14-00398
CENTRAL BUYER CORP. 03-21-104-009-0000 03/28/2018 03/28/2018 5,272.65 16-00420
CENTRAL BUYER CORP. 04-07-101-095-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 5,519.75 16-00562
CENTRAL BUYER CORP. 05-21-204-050-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 1,135.61 16-00853
CENTRAL BUYER CORP. 08-02-400-012-0000 03/15/2018 03/15/2018 4,169.04 16-01812
CENTRAL BUYER CORP. 10-07-104-023-0000 03/28/2018 03/28/2018 9,789.33 16-02111
TOTAL FOR CENTRAL BUYER CORP. 31,491.62
CHLOETL, LLC 07-09-405-003-0000 03/20/2018 03/20/2018 2,505.74 14-01538
TOTAL FOR CHLOE TL, LLC 2,505.74
CHRISTOPHER PRICE 04-34-201-043-1002 03/07/2018 03/07/2018 668.77 16-00695
TOTAL FOR CHRISTOPHER PRICE 668.77
CIT MANAGEMENT LLC 14-02-210-003-0000 03/23/2018 03/23/2018 1,376.86 16-02288
TOTAL FOR CIT MANAGEMENT LLC 1,376.86
CKZ INVESTMENTS, LLC 02-16-209-016-0000 03/09/2018 03/09/2018 3,875.58 16-00286
CKZ INVESTMENTS, LLC 15-21-101-021-0000 03/27/2018 03/27/2018 3,523.99 16-02619
TOTAL FOR CKZ INVESTMENTS, LLC 7,399.57
CLEARLEAF FINANCE, LLC 04-35-115-008-0000 03/22/2018 03/22/2018 1,962.82 15-00924
TOTAL FOR CLEARLEAF FINANCE, LLC 1,962.82
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC ~ 15-07-201-003-0000 03/21/2018 03/21/2018 12,440.80 15-02893
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC  02-32-306-064-0000 03/09/2018 03/09/2018 4,485.99 16-00335
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC ~ 03-25-415-024-0000 03/06/2018 03/06/2018 2,312.31 16-00446
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC  04-18-103-031-0000 03/05/2018 03/05/2018 2,491.59 16-00597
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC  04-24-115-036-1010 03/27/2018 03/27/2018 1,648.88 16-00630
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC  04-31-120-006-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 1,434.89 16-00666
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC  05-01-217-007-0000 03/19/2018 03/19/2018 7,466.63 16-00795
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC  06-03-118-003-0000 03/26/2018 03/26/2018 2,627.76 16-00970
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC  06-14-301-096-1006 03/21/2018 03/21/2018 3,461.98 16-01031
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC  07-15-121-019-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 3,117.18 16-01495
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC  09-13-107-013-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 5,543.76 16-01961
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC  09-21-307-010-1001 03/22/2018 03/22/2018 3,674.62 16-01997
TOTAL FOR DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LL 50,706.39
DIAMOND QUEST REALTY IN(09-12-103-010-1009 03/16/2018 03/16/2018 11,834.10 15-02231
DIAMOND QUEST REALTY IN( 04-32-421-012-0000 03/14/2018 03/14/2018 1,289.00 16-00679
DIAMOND QUEST REALTY IN( 06-02-301-025-0000 03/28/2018 03/28/2018 663.48 16-00969
TOTAL FOR DIAMOND QUEST REALTY IN 13,786.58
DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, LLC 02-10-201-002-0000 03/07/2018 03/07/2018 9,253.30 16-00200
DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, LLC 03-04-408-008-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 3,116.15 16-00381
DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, LLC 03-12-307-023-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 3,642.52 16-00398
DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, LLC 09-35-210-009-0000 03/29/2018 03/29/2018 11,219.69 16-02104
DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, LLC 14-13-216-018-0000 03/16/2018 03/16/2018 5,264.78 16-02375
DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, LLC 20-31-200-006-0000 03/28/2018 03/28/2018 5,753.99 16-02716
TOTAL FOR DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, L 38,250.43
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EAGLE FLY, LLC 07-12-102-012-0000 03/16/2018 03/16/2018 446.3 16-01388
TOTAL FOR EAGLE FLY, LLC 446.3

ETC KRESGE 7147363 24-04-305-027-0000 03/20/2018 03/20/2018 1,548.54 14-03386
TOTAL FOR ETC KRESGE 2147363 1,548.54

ETC PARKER L ROBERT 15027 07-21-305-023-0000 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 3,253.88 14-02062
TOTAL FOR ETC PARKER L ROBERT 150 3,253.88

FAIK PROPERTIES LLC 07-10-322-018-0000 03/20/2018 03/20/2018 2,855.20 15-01502
TOTAL FOR FAIK PROPERTIES LLC 2,855.20

HOBO INVESTMENTS, LLC ~ 03-36-203-040-0000 03/19/2018 03/19/2018 3,643.02 16-00509
TOTAL FOR HOBO INVESTMENTS, LLC 3,643.02

IDEAL ENTERPRISES INC 15-04-109-051-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 3,019.16 16-02497
TOTAL FOR IDEAL ENTERPRISES INC 3,019.16

INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FUN 01-03-103-019-1001 03/06/2018 03/06/2018 18,156.11 14-00019

INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FUN 05-21-208-006-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 588.57 16-00855

INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FUN 05-21-208-008-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 229.85 16-00856

INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FUN 05-21-210-002-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 1,166.28 16-00865

INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FUN 05-22-101-003-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 1,086.43 16-00872

INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FUN 07-10-205-002-0000 03/28/2018 03/28/2018 2,496.37 16-01315

INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FUN 08-02-207-020-0000 03/29/2018 03/29/2018 4,172.66 16-01810
TOTAL FOR INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FU 27,896.27

INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP. 08-02-302-029-0000 03/21/2018 03/21/2018 22,264.32 14-02214

INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP. 03-31-406-080-0000 03/06/2018 03/06/2018 11,440.62 15-00580

INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP. 02-06-112-018-0000 03/28/2018 03/28/2018 2,965.43 16-00177

INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP. 02-10-301-034-0000 03/22/2018 03/22/2018 1,717.00 16-00205

INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP. 02-11-212-028-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 2,359.65 16-00220

INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP. 04-23-222-006-0000 03/16/2018 03/16/2018 2,105.65 16-00619

INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP. 05-12-111-016-0000 03/22/2018 03/22/2018 4,563.49 16-00830

INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP. 06-33-105-014-0000 03/16/2018 03/16/2018 2,255.75 16-01070

INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP. 10-18-405-013-0000 03/23/2018 03/23/2018 2,963.70 16-02172

INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP. 15-06-200-042-0000 03/27/2018 03/27/2018 2,191.92 16-02564
TOTAL FOR INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP 54,827.53

J PAPENDICK 05-06-201-006-0000 03/14/2018 03/14/2018 12,936.03 15-00978
TOTAL FOR J PAPENDICK 12,936.03

L&D MNGMNT CO C/O PIP-E; 14-01-202-104-1104 03/07/2018 03/07/2018 1,028.56 16-02277

L&D MNGMNT CO C/O PIP-E; 14-02-204-007-0000 03/27/2018 03/27/2018 6,352.69 16-02283

L&D MNGMNT CO C/O PIP-E/ 14-02-216-022-0000 03/09/2018 03/09/2018 2,844.16 16-02297

L&D MNGMNT CO C/O PIP-E; 14-13-210-046-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 4,132.04 16-02368

L&D MNGMNT CO C/O PIP-E; 15-32-400-005-0000 03/13/2018 03/13/2018 1,459.39 16-02630
TOTAL FOR L&D MNGMNT CO C/O PIP-E 15,816.84

LILY INVESTMENTS, LLC 04-33-403-006-0000 03/09/2018 03/09/2018 9,219.19 15-00843

LILY INVESTMENTS, LLC 14-18-100-015-0000 03/21/2018 03/21/2018 4,497.96 16-02398

LILY INVESTMENTS, LLC 15-08-414-008-0000 03/19/2018 03/19/2018 4,334.71 16-02586
TOTAL FOR LILY INVESTMENTS, LLC 18,051.86

LONGSTREET CAPITAL FUNDI 14-13-401-081-0000 03/16/2018 03/16/2018 10,466.74 14-02901
TOTAL FOR LONGSTREET CAPITAL FUND 10,466.74

MIDTAX, INC. 03-01-104-016-0000 03/20/2018 03/20/2018 12,522.18 14-00474

MIDTAX, INC. 04-33-322-002-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 10,384.48 14-00846

MIDTAX, INC. 24-04-127-008-0000 03/07/2018 03/07/2018 594.41 16-02761
TOTAL FOR MIDTAX, INC. 23,501.07

MIDWEST CAPITAL INVESTMI 07-22-115-005-0000 03/29/2018 03/29/2018 10,310.70 15-01981

MIDWEST CAPITAL INVESTMI 07-22-118-018-0000 03/19/2018 03/19/2018 1,688.86 16-01720
TOTAL FOR MIDWEST CAPITAL INVESTM 11,999.56

MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 04-32-303-002-0000 03/15/2018 03/15/2018 13,792.40 14-00824
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MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 07-26-103-006-0000 03/27/2018 03/27/2018 7,617.36 14-02178
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 13-06-204-023-0000 03/09/2018 03/09/2018 48,557.52 14-02676
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 15-04-101-054-0000 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 7,098.34 14-03038
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 07-17-411-028-0000 03/29/2018 03/29/2018 10,445.40 15-01909
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 02-09-429-019-0000 03/19/2018 03/19/2018 7,391.24 16-00198
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 02-14-303-057-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 2,106.45 16-00256
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 02-15-304-030-0000 03/09/2018 03/09/2018 3,484.48 16-00272
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 04-33-320-013-0000 03/06/2018 03/06/2018 5,577.51 16-00688
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 08-22-309-030-0000 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 3,481.41 16-01855
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 09-11-408-014-0000 03/23/2018 03/23/2018 4,284.33 16-01950
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 09-13-303-045-0000 03/05/2018 03/05/2018 2,674.21 16-01968
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 09-25-104-003-0000 03/29/2018 03/29/2018 5,580.90 16-02066
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 10-18-402-002-0000 03/16/2018 03/16/2018 1,117.16 16-02169
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 12-12-103-002-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 237.81 16-02215
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 14-20-201-162-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 171.13 16-02409
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 22-22-400-040-0000 03/05/2018 03/05/2018 3,741.56 16-02743
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 24-01-306-059-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 1,833.82 16-02823
TOTAL FOR MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 129,193.03
NATIONAL INDEMNITY CORP 15-04-302-040-0000 03/20/2018 03/20/2018 2,186.38 16-02512
NATIONAL INDEMNITY CORP 15-28-304-033-0000 03/15/2018 03/15/2018 1,586.21 16-02627
TOTAL FOR NATIONAL INDEMNITY CORP 3,772.59
NEWLINE HOLDINGS LLC 07-16-235-028-0000 03/27/2018 03/27/2018 1,267.38 16-01590
NEWLINE HOLDINGS LLC 15-05-104-051-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 3,553.22 16-02521
TOTAL FOR NEWLINE HOLDINGS LLC 4,820.60
OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS  03-30-209-010-0000 03/19/2018 03/19/2018 4,485.35 16-00467
OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS  07-10-101-012-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 10,158.60 16-01301
OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS 07-27-107-018-0000 03/13/2018 03/13/2018 1,586.24 16-01787
TOTAL FOR OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS 16,230.19
PIP-EAST, LLC 07-03-426-004-0000 03/13/2018 03/13/2018 2,699.09 15-01277
TOTAL FOR PIP-EAST, LLC 2,699.09
PIP-WEST, LLC 07-05-110-003-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 1,389.47 14-01404
PIP-WEST, LLC 14-13-112-025-0000 03/13/2018 03/13/2018 3,365.39 14-02842
TOTAL FOR PIP-WEST, LLC 4,754.86
PRAIRIE LOCK, LLC 03-33-401-013-0000 03/13/2018 03/13/2018 6,392.31 16-00494
PRAIRIE LOCK, LLC 06-03-301-011-0000 03/06/2018 03/06/2018 4,121.76 16-00973
PRAIRIE LOCK, LLC 06-14-406-013-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 6,084.89 16-01032
PRAIRIE LOCK, LLC 07-04-309-020-0000 03/07/2018 03/07/2018 2,406.39 16-01151
PRAIRIE LOCK, LLC 07-10-305-024-0000 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 3,383.37 16-01337
PRAIRIE LOCK, LLC 07-28-211-005-0000 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 1,599.81 16-01801
PRAIRIE LOCK, LLC 09-31-110-019-0000 03/19/2018 03/19/2018 7,304.61 16-02089
TOTAL FOR PRAIRIE LOCK, LLC 31,293.14
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD. 02-10-211-044-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 6,548.78 14-00256
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD. 03-30-418-054-0000 03/19/2018 03/19/2018 20,827.93 14-00601
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD. 22-16-304-016-0000 03/22/2018 03/22/2018 14,119.08 14-03353
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD. 17-25-105-014-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 4,172.95 15-02998
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD. 01-03-102-037-1006 03/05/2018 03/05/2018 4,159.51 16-00018
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD. 01-22-210-001-0000 03/19/2018 03/19/2018 5,336.91 16-00118
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD. 02-09-413-012-0000 03/19/2018 03/19/2018 2,393.03 16-00195
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD. 02-34-315-012-1002 03/19/2018 03/19/2018 2,059.48 16-00359
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD. 03-25-422-032-0000 03/22/2018 03/22/2018 8,577.74 16-00451
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD. 15-05-210-016-0000 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 4,516.63 16-02536
TOTAL FOR REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD 72,712.04
RIPPLE CREEK CHCGO LLC 07-07-125-049-0000 03/27/2018 03/27/2018 699.33 16-01211
RIPPLE CREEK CHCGO LLC 07-15-132-016-0000 03/29/2018 03/29/2018 714.63 16-01510
RIPPLE CREEK CHCGO LLC 09-08-111-036-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 914.21 16-01933
TOTAL FOR RIPPLE CREEK CHCGO LLC 2,328.17
ROCKCREEK, LLC 03-01-307-066-0000 03/23/2018 03/23/2018 1,747.92 16-00368
ROCKCREEK, LLC 03-01-315-039-0000 03/28/2018 03/28/2018 3,567.30 16-00371
ROCKCREEK, LLC 04-32-406-018-0000 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 1,762.05 16-00674
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ROCKCREEK, LLC 04-32-418-012-0000 03/26/2018 03/26/2018 3,276.09 16-00677
ROCKCREEK, LLC 04-32-421-011-0000 03/14/2018 03/14/2018 1,306.67 16-00678
ROCKCREEK, LLC 07-10-404-008-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 995.57 16-01357
ROCKCREEK, LLC 07-15-232-001-0000 03/07/2018 03/07/2018 2,618.66 16-01525
ROCKCREEK, LLC 09-22-413-012-0000 03/16/2018 03/16/2018 3,102.63 16-02053
ROCKCREEK, LLC 13-26-200-004-0000 03/28/2018 03/28/2018 4,628.87 16-02248
ROCKCREEK, LLC 14-11-100-037-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 3,689.06 16-02315
TOTAL FOR ROCKCREEK, LLC 26,694.82
RONALD J DANNO & KEVIN v 05-21-209-001-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 159.12 16-00858
RONALD J DANNO & KEVIN v 05-21-209-003-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 159.12 16-00859
RONALD J DANNO & KEVIN v 05-21-209-004-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 146.98 16-00860
RONALD J DANNO & KEVIN v 05-21-209-005-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 159.12 16-00861
RONALD J DANNO & KEVIN v 05-21-209-006-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 159.12 16-00862
RONALD J DANNO & KEVIN v 05-21-209-007-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 159.12 16-00863
RONALD J DANNO & KEVIN v 05-21-209-008-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 159.12 16-00864
TOTAL FOR RONALD J DANNO & KEVIN 1,101.70
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC ~ 02-17-202-005-0000 03/26/2018 03/26/2018 5,498.02 15-00346
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC ~ 03-12-411-017-0000 03/23/2018 03/23/2018 1,780.92 16-00401
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC ~ 04-33-406-017-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 2,391.17 16-00691
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC ~ 05-08-300-020-0000 03/16/2018 03/16/2018 2,579.03 16-00819
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC ~ 05-21-211-002-0000 03/06/2018 03/06/2018 1,166.28 16-00867
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC ~ 06-12-410-006-0000 03/05/2018 03/05/2018 3,920.94 16-01024
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC ~ 07-13-223-005-0000 03/07/2018 03/07/2018 1,397.63 16-01450
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC ~ 09-31-403-002-0000 03/19/2018 03/19/2018 2,879.87 16-02091
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC ~ 10-30-100-008-0000 03/21/2018 03/21/2018 4,325.45 16-02175
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC ~ 15-05-202-003-0000 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 3,494.82 16-02531
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC ~ 24-01-302-056-0000 03/09/2018 03/09/2018 1,070.89 16-02816
TOTAL FOR SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC 30,505.02
SABRINA INVESTMENTS, LLC 14-02-219-027-0000 03/07/2018 03/07/2018 6,724.77 16-02303
TOTAL FOR SABRINA INVESTMENTS, LL 6,724.77
SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC 02-14-303-026-0000 03/15/2018 03/15/2018 3,677.07 15-00295
SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC 01-31-304-004-0000 03/28/2018 03/28/2018 13,082.44 16-00132
SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC 24-07-200-049-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 1,632.19 16-02779
TOTAL FOR SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC 18,391.70
SI RESOURCES, LLC 07-16-300-032-0000 03/09/2018 03/09/2018 5,937.14 15-01835
SI RESOURCES, LLC 01-02-111-006-0000 03/29/2018 03/29/2018 6,119.27 16-00012
SI RESOURCES, LLC 02-15-216-006-0000 03/06/2018 03/06/2018 1,258.13 16-00269
SI RESOURCES, LLC 02-33-405-006-0000 03/09/2018 03/09/2018 1,369.06 16-00347
SI RESOURCES, LLC 02-33-409-039-0000 03/19/2018 03/19/2018 5,361.75 16-00351
SI RESOURCES, LLC 03-21-301-034-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 8,875.21 16-00422
SI RESOURCES, LLC 03-31-203-011-0000 03/13/2018 03/13/2018 2,411.33 16-00474
SI RESOURCES, LLC 04-30-306-085-0000 03/21/2018 03/21/2018 1,795.10 16-00657
SI RESOURCES, LLC 06-05-102-007-0000 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 5,662.23 16-00980
SI RESOURCES, LLC 07-04-327-014-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 161.76 16-01156
SI RESOURCES, LLC 07-16-116-017-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 359.07 16-01565
SI RESOURCES, LLC 07-27-115-045-0000 03/27/2018 03/27/2018 490.37 16-01794
SI RESOURCES, LLC 08-23-209-005-0000 03/26/2018 03/26/2018 3,763.07 16-01858
SI RESOURCES, LLC 11-29-101-008-0000 03/15/2018 03/15/2018 4,048.15 16-02195
SI RESOURCES, LLC 15-09-329-006-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 3,928.35 16-02594
TOTAL FOR SI RESOURCES, LLC 51,539.99
T PAPENDICK 05-22-100-006-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 5,143.82 16-00871
T PAPENDICK 06-20-203-010-0000 03/19/2018 03/19/2018 3,745.98 16-01048
TOTAL FOR T PAPENDICK 8,889.80
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TRI-COUNTY GROUP LLC 05-21-208-009-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 199.18 16-00857
TRI-COUNTY GROUP LLC 07-10-101-010-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 496.18 16-01299
TRI-COUNTY GROUP LLC 07-10-101-011-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 496.18 16-01300
TRI-COUNTY GROUP LLC 07-13-206-013-0000 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 494.63 16-01435
TRI-COUNTY GROUP LLC 07-13-206-014-0000 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 439.99 16-01436
TRI-COUNTY GROUP LLC 07-13-223-006-0000 03/19/2018 03/19/2018 295.86 16-01451
TRI-COUNTY GROUP LLC 24-04-101-048-0000 03/16/2018 03/16/2018 459.69 16-02751
TOTAL FOR TRI-COUNTY GROUP LLC 2,881.71
TTLAO, LLC 02-34-310-002-0000 03/05/2018 03/05/2018 10,761.08 14-00473
TTLAO, LLC 07-15-123-028-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 7,086.98 14-01806
TOTAL FORTTLAQ, LLC 17,848.06
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC  02-06-116-013-0000 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 4,233.90 16-00178
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC  02-16-113-031-0000 03/21/2018 03/21/2018 4,754.58 16-00283
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC  05-21-204-049-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 1,135.61 16-00852
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC  06-09-212-020-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 5,185.34 16-00990
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC  06-34-428-007-0000 03/26/2018 03/26/2018 720.24 16-01072
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC  07-05-301-014-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 1,262.09 16-01188
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC  07-06-104-018-0000 03/05/2018 03/05/2018 2,184.43 16-01199
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC  07-25-300-032-0000 03/09/2018 03/09/2018 2,631.18 16-01766
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC  10-18-402-003-0000 03/16/2018 03/16/2018 4,244.63 16-02170
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC  15-02-306-010-0000 03/28/2018 03/28/2018 7,600.38 16-02471
TOTAL FOR UNION TAX INVESTORS INC 33,952.38
USB C/F PTL PARTNERS, LLC 15-05-104-052-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 937.25 13-03119
TOTAL FOR USB C/F PTL PARTNERS, L 937.25
WESTERN SITES LLC 07-15-200-039-0000 03/29/2018 03/29/2018 6,893.70 15-01697
WESTERN SITES LLC 04-35-111-005-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 3,344.18 16-00758
WESTERN SITES LLC 07-03-426-004-0000 03/13/2018 03/13/2018 1,923.85 16-01141
WESTERN SITES LLC 07-03-426-010-0000 03/20/2018 03/20/2018 1,407.15 16-01142
WESTERN SITES LLC 07-10-203-003-0000 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 6,840.14 16-01314
WESTERN SITES LLC 07-15-129-022-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 3,137.57 16-01506
WESTERN SITES LLC 07-15-131-015-0000 03/23/2018 03/23/2018 887.79 16-01508
TOTAL FOR WESTERN SITES LLC 24,434.38
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 07-03-401-006-0000 03/06/2018 03/06/2018 1,281.59 14-01339
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 07-03-401-008-0000 03/06/2018 03/06/2018 1,707.67 14-01341
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 07-03-401-009-0000 03/06/2018 03/06/2018 1,707.67 14-01342
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 07-21-204-009-0000 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 6,539.40 14-02054
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 07-26-104-001-0000 03/27/2018 03/27/2018 1,719.91 14-02181
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 07-26-104-002-0000 03/27/2018 03/27/2018 1,695.37 14-02182
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 15-03-316-010-0000 03/05/2018 03/05/2018 2,390.68 14-03030
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 15-05-104-052-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 1,842.57 14-03064
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 15-05-207-021-0000 03/15/2018 03/15/2018 1,841.60 14-03085
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 15-05-412-027-0000 03/15/2018 03/15/2018 12,336.21 14-03116
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 02-15-219-007-0000 03/21/2018 03/21/2018 1,074.26 15-00312
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 07-16-412-005-0000 03/29/2018 03/29/2018 618.85 15-01859
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 07-21-305-023-0000 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 8,296.77 15-01955
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 24-04-305-027-0000 03/20/2018 03/20/2018 2,091.03 15-03114
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 03-31-303-023-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 304.3 16-00475
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 04-35-328-013-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 342.43 16-00776
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 05-22-102-001-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 189.79 16-00874
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 05-22-102-002-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 180.25 16-00875
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 07-09-228-002-0000 03/16/2018 03/16/2018 517.33 16-01268
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 07-10-400-013-0000 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 526.49 16-01355
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 07-11-219-032-0000 03/09/2018 03/09/2018 397.19 16-01374
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 07-16-235-026-0000 03/27/2018 03/27/2018 507.15 16-01589
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 08-09-205-035-0000 03/08/2018 03/08/2018 279.07 16-01818
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 10-18-402-012-0000 03/16/2018 03/16/2018 475.84 16-02171
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 15-07-100-018-0000 03/13/2018 03/13/2018 450.6 16-02572
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 17-06-303-001-1024 03/13/2018 03/13/2018 513.03 16-02660
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 24-08-218-001-0000 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 443.2 16-02792
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 24-18-201-034-0000 03/16/2018 03/16/2018 165.99 16-02802
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 24-01-306-058-0000 03/02/2018 03/02/2018 404.66 16-02822
TOTAL FOR WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 50,840.90
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ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC 02-09-208-002-0000 03/27/2018 03/27/2018 1,770.49 16-00190

ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC 02-33-201-015-0000 03/23/2018 03/23/2018 4,673.65 16-00339

ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC 03-34-107-022-0000 03/05/2018 03/05/2018 1,688.60 16-00498

ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC 04-18-405-034-0000 03/14/2018 03/14/2018 5,048.27 16-00599
TOTAL FOR ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC 13,181.01
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